10 ATTACKS
JTAH COLLECE.

soorapriation for Agricul=
ats APPIVF™

L i chool STUPQM'

REF i\I\n'St.‘lil{\'l' DEFENSE
,....—-—"‘"—‘

I fndlanan’s ssseriion that
¢ ’

gerntes ! qustitution I% ¥illed
FU UL
e LU =
With Poly gainise
1 g ti=pe
g 1 In
I
enta
\ 1 genta
I ;
) ) (1 wn ech
ne the consigel
f o hill, When the
! n {0
i
[AKINE ral
f 1 \ 1 { |
dast want. providing
¥ J i pumen :
) be pald to th
; ¢
ha 5 il th
¢ . hat -
b sl ) H L}
: . Atk
i nt -u""“‘"“‘ i
y iUt .
v - Mr. King, who
e M o
o ‘..' BT trie n valn
§ Mr. ! : nd
;.4.\ " wl I . n
- jghed ugainst i . |
“ 7t ! ris o s ' |
of t! nK
“ X
hat polVE
‘LA ] -
‘h‘l, | .
B . ne
ty { th
of : b
b AL | ~ g had
th : nlt | irel
i ¥ g adop 4
M King
| wiant
4 al R
A i th
i ¢ L ip
" 1 iru
N onohing i
TR ""' Y
s . & ® 18 d
f In
the ARY } = ' talé
N { W
o . tl nt
1} art of thi
9 s for e
1 sha { . e
e ¢ unt
i EliCuiie >
q } $ "
\ sury
A
ur ¢ -
ged In -
gat )
paolt !
}
wood % huot
T il
.
A WNE sald pie
0 on)
N Ralingus
mniz At
ta & Arriag
Y i ns, but they
e Wi
r ' y nrof
ik L [ the Proies A
Jege had three wives and an-
vo, and that one of the trustecs
seven wives, who had blegsed him
< ¥ -tihe hildren T hes
- } had ¢ Y e
{ apers
ake City, and 0 far & he k
) ‘\ P ¥ '._A \! ¥ n A‘;v.“ 3
) n If statemente
tru neé d 1 be ap
propristed Tor the support of sl
The chalr ruled that the amendment
as o and the amendment was
&d J o #
. King, who was taken by surprise
by ! ent, hastened to retal
AR [ ment provid
o that person should be a reacher
i et turtl college who had
¢ " I¥nching, or who had
e ¢ ( itery or fornication
rading of 1ent cre.
f' ! members
sy rf ds for
fult
r. Grosven recognized
Hne § ! vd L 1 f
sy ) ol .
érier ag amendment. | .
4 “la n fact, H i
hai + - o
i &l t Was an npt
spislara
gl A : afl  appropristion
. & ne td he warmed up
. B Al the amendme VAR
L500TY ha ¢ A
B y d e teachers In all
T8¢ oh }
Wi A at the amend.
L i
¥r Kine in order, and
Ao K 48 1o place it
FRACL language of the Landis
snendment and making { \
STt tr g d INARINg It apply only
&l and Indlana

..‘l.' Payne (N
Aalr, thought ay t
Bdlfy the

1), who was In the
iendment would

g 4 :"!- Vious amendment upon
l;: It %ould not be In ardey

' “ "} '.“,!’ ' eagerly  upon this

t‘u‘- MO modified it 80 as 10

:: H i i.\'tut‘v." |r . 3 "\I ix‘i o i ”.

oeder " the obair held it was In

g

.2“ h'r ¥ explained briefly that he

e :\'1»‘1 :} rfectly  willing 1o

44 With Indiana but ecould

- ¥ Without Jeaving |1t #ubject

o8 point of He aivain rov "

SR, g A0 Teverted

: ' el airead adopted

'! ;‘- .-..t»'! W i A fratuito I8

nis State He « of the

et “Ee of Utah as one

splendld reputation

0 " 4nd paid & high
) i)
\f
0
2 g up.
¢ Tt - the pale of
The tmendment
' »
M e people of Utah
B gy 3y n olficlals of the
| N ) |
TORVer . \
!'tb‘q nds had not vVoled
1 it
1“_;...’ the 1 o8 \ ," '.~h.'. Idea of
Myert (Ind ) s ah
withdr Appealed to My

"" ndment It
A :A‘ . 0¥ purpose,
el g » him hen
nd HUDoOn the o lll,u.‘ at
e wue &
‘M cut short at this
a I ’ 4 -
the s the previous
\ o e *nt was Voleq
v Voce voly
g arkog Ba i’ id been taken My
BE K. He sain i+ s abe Of Withdraw.

f hed not been his In.
It t cowre
Nan » me 1o & vote,

not granted
w. C 1. v

®otlon 1

ﬂ-..

all

L

AND MRS, NATION
B Y. U ' »
Unlong Apprehensive

Nt o Lest She
T Crusading in Gotham,
r, Jan @
2 T“"JV L~At the Woman's
J th CIperanes Unions o
,-h”r'” 16 of Mrg Natl n’tfy ”h:
b 4 0 IEnored o ‘ = b
X e h':‘ “‘ I«IL"\ Al & meet
B 10 e imon, Dr, Ellen
ralger” 1 “ “be Hanaford,
B Naohution s come armed
EY Bathode | QCHETINE M, Na.
%m-‘:\ unfit for New York I:‘r
o P that Mpeg Natlon b
ky " PATID 1o the v 4"1‘ J":l
:&--,, 8 “HM!.H_\ E. Teats «.|f Ban
Nationa) ey :
Rt X ared on the other
s, besn &

An Excellent Combination.

thod and beneficial
Il known remedy,
Synue or I8, manufactured by the
Cavniponsia Fia Synup Co, illustrate
the valueof obtaining the liguid laxa:

The pleasant me
offects of the we

inciples of plants known to be
lagative and presenting
them in the form most refreshing to the
taste and acceptable to the system, It
i the one perfect strengtheniong laxa-
tive, cleansing the system effectually,
dispelling colds, headnches and fevers
gently yet promptly and enabling one
to overcome habitual constipation per-
manently. Its perfeet fr'w-'lmu from
overy obijectionable quality and sub-
stanoe, dnd its acting on the kidneys,
liver and bowels, without weakening
or rvitating them, make it the ideal
laxative. )

In the process of mannfacturing figs
are used, 48 !IN."'.' are ph-u.\nnl 10 the
taste, but the medicinal gqualities of the
romedy are obtained from genna and
other aromatic plauts, by a method
known to the Canirornia Fia Synup
Co. only. In order to get its benefleial
effects nnd to avold imitations, please
remember the full name of the Company
printml on the front of every package

CALIFORNIA FIG SYRUP CO.

BAN FRANOCISCO, CAL
LOUVISVILLE, KY NEW YORE, N. Y,
Forsalo by all Drireists wPrice e, por bottle,

tive o1
medicinally

| great martyr, and compared her to the

eurly abolitionists,

The members, #8 o whole, however,
seemed terrified at the thought that
Mre. Nation might descend on New
York and demand thelr assistance in de-

They declared that

molisbing saloone
were the only ones

educative methods”

to apply here, and Mrs, Martin  ex
cuged the luck of actiyve recognition of
the "Natlon” crusgade by saying that
vesolutions would be passed “next
month.”

When the blll whs reported to the

Mr. King demanded a separate
upon. the Landis amendment
vhich was then strigken from the blll
by & rising vote, 60 to 19

Hiq

The bill was pagsed and at 645 pom

the House adjourned
Capt, Ladd to be Relieved,

New York, Jan. 8L.—A special to the
World from Washington says

Capt. E. F. Ladd will he relieved
from duty ns treasurer of Cuba within
a few days when the gecretary ol
finance for Cuba will become custodian

FEBRUARY WEATHER.
What It Has Been in Salt Lake For
Twenty-Nix Years,

!l!.~ funds of the island
e

The following data, coering a perlod

| of 26 years, have beéen complied from the

| Weather Bureau records at Sait Lak
Clty, Utah, for the month of February,
for J6 years,
TEMPERATURE,

Mean or normal temperature, 33 de-
Kloes

The warmest month wae that of 1879,
with an average of 40 degrees

The coldest month was that ef 1553,
with an average of 24 degrees

The highest temperature was 65 de-
grees on FPebruary 27, 1874,

The lowest temperafure was «-13 de.
grees on Febraary 18, 1884

Average date on which first “killing"
frost occurred jn autumn, October 15th

Average date on which last “killing"

frost oceurred in spring, April 28rd

PRECIPITATION (raln and melted

snow.)

Average for the month, 1.28 Inches

Average number of days with .01 of
an Inch or more, 9,

The greatest monthly
was 3 51 Inches In 1887,
The least monthly precipitation was
S inch {n 1877 and 1897
The greatest amount of precipitation
recorded In any 24 conseécutive howrs
W 32 Inches on February 4th, 1851

The greatest amount of snowfall re
corded In any 24 conseentive hours (re
ord extending 1o winter of 188485 anly)
war 11 inches on February S-9, 1569

CLOUDS AND WEATHER

Average number clear days, 8

partly claudy days, § cloudy days, 11
WIND

The prevalling winds have been from
the southeast

The highest velocity of the wind wae
60 miles from the north, on February

precipitation

0

&1

of

6Lh, 1900
Station: Salt Lake Clty, Utah.
Date of fssue: January 30, 180)

L H MURDOUH
Section Director.

RECORD PRICES,

Deal in Nevada Beef Wherein $20,000
Changes Hauds,

Manager F. W, Noble of the Clover
Valley land and Btock company of
Nevada came to town yesterday after:
noan and reports & sale of cattie which
represents nearly $20000 in cash.  The
figures secured for this bunch of cat.
tie are of dimensions not usually at-
talned In this section of the country,
the deal includes 300 hend of gteers and
160 cows for beef. The steerg averaged
1,300 pounds in welght each, and sold
for $4.26 per 100 pounds lve weight
the cows average in the nelghborhood
of 1110 pounds, and fetched $3.50, The
stock were bred from a Durham strain
and are an  exceptionally handeome
bunch, Mr, Noble expresses himself as
helng of the opinton that this sale about
fetchee the record for Nevada. He re-
turned to the ranch today In orler to
ll‘u'ikv up anovther consignment of some
0 head of 2-year-olds for sale to (hé
western markets,

Grip, Bronchitis,
Consumption,

T IESE THREE
I VADED DIS
EASES can be avoid-
ed f DUFFY’'S
PURE MALT
WHISKEY is taken,
according to direc
tions, at the first sym-
toms of a cold, A
chill or cold, if neg-
; 3 lected, may develop
Into a fatal illness, Don't trifle with your
health. Keep DUFFY'S MALT WHIS-
KEY in your medicine closet and use it
promptly at the first signs of approaching
£rp, pneumonia or other lung or throat
trouble, It will save doctors' bills and
mlay“s‘xe your life,

! only Whisk Govern:
g uete Wk fogeat B
Refuse sulatitu m‘ymnﬁﬁnm d for

med
Wm ﬂu &%%w. A /)

‘N«m»n-.ludaon Drug Co, Sait Lake
Clty, Wholesale Agents,

DESERET EVENING NEWS: THURSDAY, JANUARY 31, 1901.

FIGURES THAT
ARE SURPRISINC.

Why City Work Costs More Than
the Original Estimates,

COUNCIL  WILL

0

NSIDER.

Annual Report of the Bourd of Pubs
e Waorks as Submitted 1o Mayor
Thompson by My, Dooly,

Ma Thompson hay permitted th
N to pul h t} innual report
fthe rd of publl K vh
fled h hit i u i)
ni R LR 1t 1 4
the Uity Cow | P meeting
tomorrow nigh
I'he report I8 1 n rRURNN
L i resoidtion ! by t noll-
man Roberison { the
{ 1! 1 on th nut y -
W lirected th ] public
WuUlks to r 1 { n a report
I It L “Xped f the Year
1900, the cost o { ag A
tually pa Uy on 1 of the
Jobs, th imaled wh eot
tract on the plans and thcation i
the ity engined | vXira cost
by 1y T I t plans and
specificatior W ie optracts were
let, The report i a detalled ol the
estimaied #t Of gach contract, e mMade
by the clty engineer, Is Hest given, and
then the nereased J by easan of
extras or changes in the plans and spe-
cifications, I8 discloged which shows the
estimuted coxt as given for nearly every
Job undertaken was far bel what
the aotual cost was on completion of the
contruct, Following is the report
“To His Honor th May and  Clty
Councll, Balt Lake City, Utah
Gentlemen 1 beg to submit report
showing cost of work performed by the
board of public works, Iin accurdance
with your lnstructions, for the calenday
vear, 1500
Total amount expende oo BL05,089,87
Ag fullows
CUNTRACTS

Distributing reservolr, award-

ed tu KSxeelslon Wooden Plps

Co,, of i Francisco,. Cal.,

May 21, 1800, for 25,024.60
Fayments mude on

estimuates £ Cly

Enginver $32,185.24

Extras, not included in estimates of
the cily engineer to-wit
Printing contracts

and advertising 145,75
Ingpection 216, b
Ldguid Asphaltum 305,67

Valves, handwheels,

stems, eto 874 .45

Iron ladder 20,00
Iron pipe and speclal

Hiting 626, 80
Brass screen for oul

fot pipe 5. 00
Sewer pipe 179, 21

. § 2,532,857

Total extrus
TFotal cost of diatributing res-
ervols Nives . 830881
S ———
Amount pald in excess of con-
tract price 8, 743.01
Or about 34 per cent
BICYCLE PATHY
Contracts for constructing Bi-
cycle path at Liberty Park,
awarded to Heath & Robin- !
son, April 30, 194, for 8 1,800.00
Paymenits made n
estimates of City
Englneer $ 1L4587.08
Ixtras, not Included In estimates of
the clity engineer, to-wit
Bicyele bridge 164. 00
Drinking fountain, 17.0%
Newer plpe and ce-
IBRE v 5a wid s kb AR 60,51
Total extrag,, .. § 246.8¢
Tot =1 . -
Amount pald In excesg of ¢on-
tract price 43,50
Ur about 24 per cemt

NINETEENTH WARD

IR

PIPE LINE

RIGATING

Contra for constructing
Nineteenth ward ircigating
pipe line, awarded to Kelfer
& Hush Aprll, 19800, for., ..§ ¢563.00
Payments made on
estimates of Clty
Engineer " § 546.52
Sewer pipe furnished
by the oity 823.15
Other materials 39,00
Inspection 45,00
PO OONE, » won 28 veks $ 1452.67
IRRIGATING PIPE LINE ACROSS

UNIVERBITY GROUNDSy
Contract for constructing Irrl-

gating pipe ling
versity of Utah

across Unl-
grounds

awarded to Keifer & Rush,

May 15 1900, for.. 8 140,30
Payments made on

estimates of City

Engineer $ LI13B. M
Bewer pipe furnished

by efty.. ... - 590,79
Iron work, Dbridge,

wier plates.. 428,80

1
Total cost 8 248,03
PIPE SEWERS,

Contract for “constructing all pips
gewers that may be ordered by the
Clty Council during the year 1800
awarded to A, G, Glauque, May 28th,
184, under which the following exten-
slons have been made:

EXTENSION NO. 60,

Amountg pald on es-
tHmates of city en-

Rineer reassennd 1,963,36
Sewer pipe furnished

by the olty ,... b5, 59
Ingpection .. veiveees 81,25
TotBl QOB visvoruswernivissvisd $840.11
Tax collected saverecasigss 819,05
Cost In excess of tax col-

lected P Y P - 360,06

EXTENSION NO, 51,

Amounts pald on es-

timates of city en-

glneer TR | ja2.82
Rewer pipe furaished

by the city 176.10
Ingpection ar.26
TOLa) BOBY v coveinn P 5 828 17
Tax collected . .oviv vivassnes 25.00
Cogt In excess of tax col-

jected wno FUCIRAYE i 67

Extenslon 52 was defented,

EXTENSION NO. B3,

Amounts pald on es.

timates of city en-

ginesy v 5009  1.950.06
Sewer pipe furnished

by the oity ........ 568.17
Inspection .. .. ..., 66,9
TOLRY POB iviviivevitnineions 8 4857.13
Tux colleoted ,.... soansiinsesns SIS 3S
Tax collected In excess of

[ PTI S 161,00

SEVENTHEENTH EAST

STREET

WATER MAIN EXTENSBION,

Contract

for construction of

water main extenslon from

iie i

L

i o & M

eteadeaderteadent
eofsnfonfenfoniorfonfonts
'

FOUR !
£$3.00 SHOES, !
o }
£§3.00 SHOES. |
&  The proof of the goodness of §
L your three dollar shoes Is In the
S service they gh A
c We've Known some of our $5.00 S
3' ghoes for men (0 wear for twy -;-
*  years o
1  Good hard wear at that, too, §
Some haven't worn quite so 8,

long ol

o But any of them wear longer 5
than other shoes atl pame Y

% wrice. )
Our thres dollar s} for wo. L

& men contain all th yje of most &
s §5.00 ghoes -
a . O
.:. &
* ROBINSON BROS. CO.,
% SHOE BUILDERS, 124 Main St X

oo oo

intersection of Nint uth

and Parley’s Canyon cor

dult and Seventeenth East

street, awarded 1o Greaon &

teeve Co.,, April #th

ater the line wa ] vl

and on the w»

following et

bien pafd on ri

tion of tha City eng $ 197 ¢
Extras, Iron work

J uls, ete H 44,64
Inspection 1.50
Al an made by

Vol honorable

bady direct  to

Green & Reeve Co,

ag compromize 8

tlement fot e

fra work and fix

tures 00
Total vxiras f 14
Total ous ¢ 650074
VALVE HOUBE AT | 'RIBUTING

REBERV(

Contract for con oting

valve house at distribut

Ing reservoir, awal

Andrew Grundfor, |

30th, 1500 ¢
Extrag ordered by colly pngl

neer 4.1
Taotal cost : 8.1
GRADING THIRTEENTH AR

STREET

Contract for grading Thir

teenth  Kast tr Was

yvwarded to Keller & Rush,

(Oetober 16th 100 the

work to be done &t 258

cénts per cuble yard o 967 .12
TAKING UP CAST IJRON AND

KALAMEIN PIPE

cast jron and

Contract for taking up
kal efn pipe on Fifth South, west
old sewer pump to surplus canal

awarded 1o Keifer & Rush, August 13th
1800, at 29 cents per lineal foot. Total
taken up, 10,014 feet

Payment made op recommens-

EXTENSION NO. ¥

Amounts pald on es-
Lmates of the city
cnginever |

Sewer pipe furnigshed
by the clty j

Inspection

Total cost ...

Tax collected ...

gt In excvess of

$ 1,670,27
423.10
62.50

1.56G

¢ ax coliected 500,31

EXTENBION NO 06,

Amotnts pald on es-
timates of the city

engineer .8 1.265.08
Sewer pipe furnished

§ 2,168.17

8

dation of chalrman of gprin-
kiing committes, assoclated
in this work with the board
of publl orks § 2904.06
EXTENSION NO, ¥4
Amounts pald on es
timates of the city
engineer ../ $ 581,51
Sewer pipe furnished
by the olty 18090
Inspection 3.0
Total cost ... .. 4 799,61
Tax collected ... «vv vevrviis 808 .00
Tax collected In excess of cost 08.0%

to fire department
Office desk {
Printing and advertis-
ng
Tools for Inspecton
Telegrams | !
HENRe! i 5
Telephong ue 1
quarter, to December
K 190, ' |
Drayage ; ‘ 1,00
SeWer (g
1 uedd Pt
P ( IR
Flatement §4.011.17
On hand 16N
Value gewq pi "
hand L
Inspecting sewer pipe
Brick and
ment « $1,008 .96
Inspection 85 00 ¢ oe
Ridewnalk extén
sions 1.494.1
Ingpection 151 1 2
SOLArY ¢lerk f hoard
April 1 D mber
Inciusive 647,00
Total mi ! | $21 518
rotal of « ricle ) i
Cirand totnl ex for 19 1 )
I'hig I8 gxclus f the ¢ Ve t
! ted A b i
irmed b 1 1
Ve . ' \ :
BOARD OF PURLIC W
£ 1) J DOOLY !
& t ! !
|:v ! | !
f } "
{ . i nl t) 1 o1
th t
. -> A
IS NTILL CLOUDY.,
City Attorpey's Opinion Does  Not
Clearly Doflue Mr. Dooly's Status.
' n T O
i i 1 i } {
’ All b |
submitted, yest af 1 uf
n the juesting (| the al
B | ] f th f 1
clal ] | in n I Kle
thers, | if the banb
tu Lrust i hi¢l
ety | . Mora:
§ { ract
| by woh  pait th th
pini My, Ste ¥
i not eem ur ] ' poit I
| by thos h W I
t Vidl n that it
| stiute whether op not | |
Hisquaiified ' I “u
pounded to the clty arn L
usk ancerning  Lhe g {
Trust company had [furnished ¢
tractor Moran with inds to ¢
him to execute his contracts witl
clty, prior to his drawing pay ther 1
1 The opinlon Is as foll
| Replying 1o your Inguiry of Jan, &t
as to whether the ownershij ten
shares of stock of the Utuh Savings &
Trust company by your chu an dis
qualifies him from holding the offi of
chalrman of the board for the reason
that such company furnishes bonds to
ntractors performing work under th
| pervision of the board f publi
| ks, would gsay that gection 285 of th
Revised Statutes provides that n
’!'v:l.!nx of the board of public work
| shall be directly or indh {eres
l«l;r.:nnm!.::.a t entered into by them
on behalf of the city; and whether o
not the ownership of stock in this com-
l pany disquaiifies o1 from belng a4
member of the board depends wholly
on the relation of the trust company to
the contractor
| ‘It the relation be such that it s a
matter of perfect indifference to the
trust company whether the ntractor

by city 421.90
Inspection v ves sees 76.10
Total cost " '*. .1y vassee: .5 1,768,569
Tax collected .. ey T 1,264 .50
Cost In excess of tax collected 509,09
[otal cost for gewer exten- |

gions during the yvear 1900, .$10,673.08 ‘
Total tax collected to date 401,04 ‘
Total cost In excess of taxes

collegted to date ; 1,241.04

Nots The board of {rubli. works is
tndebted to Hon, Richard P. Morris, city
treasurer, for figures on ‘‘tax collect-

| ed.")

IMPROVEMENTE IN WATER.-
WORKE DISTRIBUTING
SYRTEM,
Contract for furnishing and
laying water plpe, awarded
to P. J. Moran, May §, 1900,
for . . : '
Payments made to
date on estimaleg of

Nibo § HEIEN o8 esRENN $65,762.60

the ecity engineer $00,034.50
Retalpned untll work

is complieted 15 per

cent 5526 &7
Inspection 4. 468,40
Estimated amount

needed to complete

the work now under

WaY 11,006, 00 L
Present estimated cost $70, 827,87

WATER IN MAIN EXTENSIONS
Contract for “constructing water-
maing,” awarded to P. J. Moran, May

09 1600, Work in unfinighed, but the
tollowing amounts have been pald to
date
EXTENSION NO 1
Donnelson’s court . ..§ 208,32
Inspection 17.50
Total ‘ ; . : 220 . ko
EXTENSION NO, 2
Bixth South xth
West und somerby.§ b
Ingpection .
Totnl " 4 RO
EXTENSION NO, 4.
Third street, bet nA
and Canyon Read..§  68.986
Inspection 5.00 )
'‘Fotal $ 103,95
EXTENSION NO. 4
First Waest between
Seventh and Ninth
Routh 5 200 80
Ingpecton 56,50
Total § M8

FIRST S8OUTH AND THIRTEENTH
EART STREFET '

In connecting ter
gystem wit! P
tributing reservolir§ls. 0l
Inspection 30.00
Total .. $158.0%
Amount pald for in-
gpection, WorkE
.5

incomplete

Total paid to date

on  water main )
extensions §1.508 4
{Note: Extension No. 3, pald for by
city. The board 18 a* aiting report of

inspection for materinls used in exten.

slons, and the above amounts cover

work done, not materials uesed.)
MISCELLANEOUS,

Pipe and Specials .. .. 46,803, 60

Stattonery ... : 45,08
Water meters, turned
over to waterworks

department .. . 710,73
Fire hose, turned over

makes or loses or
his contract may be, then the owner
ship of stock In the company would not
be a disqualification, for the reaso
that there would be no interest, direcl
or indirect, on the part of the stock
holders in the contract, Such would b
the case if the trust company s ahs
lutely and beyond all gquestion com
pletely indemnified agalnst any loss b
reason of itg suretyship

If, however, the relation between
the trust mpany and the contractor
1& such that the company I8 Interested
in the galn or logs of the contractor o

julrad to be ex-
rm the conditions of the
relation ts such that
a® 1o whether

the part

In how much may be red
nended to pert
contract, or {f
A questlan may
not there may be a llabllity or

the
arise

of the trust company not absolutel)
provided for, then, in my judgment, a
gtockholder of the company would have
an inaire interest in  the antract
such as would disqualify him from
merabership on the board of publl
he gquestion 1s wholly one of fact
to he determined by the ircumestar
f each particular case, the true test in
each instanceé being whethe {
est of the stockholder 18 antagonist)
to that of the ¢ity'

Inasmuch as Mr. Buckle's resolut!
asking for the removal { Chalrmal
[dooly vhich was introduced t
last meeting of the ity couni
schedu to come up tomorrow night
ut the councils =p il masting t I8
very probable that the foregoing opin-
fon wili algn be submitted ta that body
by Mr Dooly, and It s expected that
pinfons from ot} tega!l lights of 1}
city will sgn b pPrese tawd und 1l
matter thoroughly considored by
counci

- A G SR O——

PO BN QY )
WESTERN CO-0P,
English Commercial System {0 be
Given a Test in Utah,

The Western Co-operative assocla- |
tion has fNled articles of incorporation |
with th unty clerk The general of :
fice of the company t it Salt
Lake l

[

I 1 9 Ashtor 1 ne |
hor e nis t | e |
| Ll st of hom ¢ t

n1e e £ 1 capital st Nuy
the st lers 4re alle

1 hat sh 1

in i e pit

i .« § i

f 3= =Xt }
wven ri
which I8 held L8
od u

The bu Lt
. § 1 \ |
I mer A 1T
porting t :
maint ! ns

The § \ !
dale } i :
to sup] e stock !

LANY h =uct !
il e y 1 |
{ { whe L

] . I )
et Vi ) sid

retar nd 'l
rensiy! } \

\ ] }
1, : fone \
‘ L oY ¥ } i) |

- -

VALENTINES!
VALENTIRES ! !

E

WHOLESALE AND  HKETAHI
L.act Vialentines | Ik
artistle dexlgns.  Cards, Moy
and clegant novel ! 1 uy
Inte Camlios in Broat v
CANNON HOUK N
(Degeret N i ne )
11 and 13 Mal

WHITE'S
destroys

strengthened by

VERMIFUGE It

ts digestion at work, and s
Price 36 cents, Z. U,

ehild
CHEAN
WOrtis

rebiailgs the body,
M, 1. Drug Dept,

b4

2

what the outcome of |

’

§ ol

<)
—
s

~——

P e G el

Z S.] F“‘ r . ...... sttt y X | X
- = & J Yy [ ey gt
: ilks m}’-ll‘%- e LS, a Yard.
FRIDAY AND SATURL
oolars. giod quAMy ot sk 55¢
SKIRT PATTERNS $2.95,
wrn, i §2.95
' .\"L:s(vl
;;Z"Z":-'Z"Z"Z"Z":"Z"i“f::":' I"Z"I--I' pepr e G Gealealee] ;!--!-’-Z-‘I"2~~!'~Z-Y-f-‘f~'§-~i‘~f-'Z'Y‘Z--:"Z--Z"!':I'-f " '
| GOOD SHOES FOR MEN AND WOMEN :
.§: ) S &
5:3 SHARPLY REDUCED ;
§ FRIDAY AND SATURDAY. :
EERRPRORRreS PTVPPIPOI I UTTTOUIT 4
Ihi ire (! fe e ) k
‘“1\ opria ‘~ ! ““‘ t ' for §2.00 # \ ;v.u'
| | $1.50
were PR b G0 & P e s, et 910
Women's Wright & et sh W 1 in na
I._ vidtl ) 1 i | " 8 nd §5 SZ~8:

SO ey s
o e
e e e lealialeleslinlvainel

¥ | | '3: Ny ~ ;‘.
¢ Up to $7.50 Boys' & & Couch Covers §
% 32 X
i Reefers—$2.45. | Greatly Reduced
:;: FRIDAY AND SATURDAY ’ FRIDAY AND A DAY
PEPPRPUPUIER O RRRPSEEREFN Y PR RTR TR R ERTRRCTEPTERE
Madi excellent qual hinchilla : lrinl o
ith &l ' ! I | | Wi ) v for
for boys ot 4o M yeurs W80 §) 45 | cony corner or e whils QB
! CH LS
:s.uznznz--:-:--:--:-~:~:~-:~:-:--:~:-:-:-:~:~:-:-:-~:~:--:~=:'- : Half Price
t Up to $3.50 Chil. g/ oouehesiows ron Toes.
§ dren's FurSets 65¢ % % §175 Gilk Lined &
£ FRIDAY AND SATURDAY, ¢ :‘:
o i G e s | :S: MOCha GlOVQS — Ig:
;' :\'Y "..'\!.:':!’.lVll;:';'E _,I"L{ “‘vj“\l".“‘ «Ill!" ; “;1‘ l g‘zg $ll230 .::.:'
that € W ﬂ‘.»vﬁ' I '.‘ bother with -i‘ FRIDAY AND BATURDAY :3:
onger, Were LA sp 108, * G | 3 peinie g
EEHERIIEIII LIS | nowith e,
: Up to 75¢ Women's & |1 miny | womer
:‘: . :,: I | K 1 gra)y on!
% Night Gowns —25¢ ¢ ¢ esuar, o §1 33
::' FRIDAY AND SATURDAY :l Qe reledialeetsdisatid s laledrelseey :
d A T b4
v s oot oo s ot e |+ Knit Underwear 3
e an Fawdass o e o oc L8 Good Offerings,  #
R T ¢ v Yidoalt ,‘;f FRIDAY AND SATURDAY. x
{ good muslin, tucked yokes PETRERREERERTRE TR TN
I."l { ' " t s : 1 "“”! l'“'l“
"' i ¢ : ¢ \ .\'1
Dressing Sacques 43¢ - .. Halt rice
el ety sosa ot 456 | wte by et wars B0, 1,
" Half Price
DG EEOEOPIIDDIIEItdEbed Al
x s X i '
¢ Up to $2.50 Black i o oo HOIF e
: . § | Pors' fleced wool shirts and draw.
i Sateen Petticoats 3 S0c¢
& B | et tetui e oS
i $1.45. gy
i —— b 3. - T for Boys &
B casiainas > $ i
b ¢ and Girls, ¥
P <R  pood T FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
e sma “ ‘ ..;:...:..;..;..;..;..;.._..;..;..;..:..;..;‘.:.._..;..:..- ;..;..;..:..:..;..:\
solendid §1.45 R
Knitted Shawls. 25¢
{ ‘..:!h !:.I: :“:. e 03¢ ! ' :2"::
: '...ot,'t,o0,’;.'\u_n.n_ﬂ.u,--'.o, (e '.f_ ‘{5\ and JOC
+ Men’s Underwear & | mece wol
X & 20¢ and 25¢

and Half Hose,
Smaller Priced.

¥ AY AND SATTTRDA)

L T ]
i e

R W W W I R
v A
AT TN

: R | Gidheled ?.
i For the Toilet Table 3
:3: i Y AND SA Eé;

Jlc




